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0001 LITTLE RIVER- FERGUSON               58
0002 TENSAW VFD                           61
0003 VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER             185
0004 CROSSROADS DURANT                   243
0005 DOUGLASVILLE COMM.                  152
0006 BROMLEY VFD SUBST.                  292
0007 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL              1202
0008 ELLISVILLE COMM. CENTER             164
0009 LOXLEY TOWN HALL                    493
0010 LOTTIE VFD                           69
0011 STOCKTON VFD                        211
0012 RABUN VFD                           243
0013 PERDIDO ELEM. SCHOOL                277
0014 BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER #1           0
0015 BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER #2        1996
0016 PINE GROVE VFD #1                   466
0017 WHITEHOUSE FORK                     403
0018 STAPLETON COMM. HOUSE               471
0019 GATESWOOD VFD                        97
0020 CLEAR SPG. FELLOWSHIP                50
0021 ROSINTON METHODIST                  519
0022 BELFOREST COMM. CTR.                508
0023 SILVERHILL TOWN HALL                883
0024 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1           1106
0025 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2              0
0026 ELSANOR COMMUNITY                   400
0027 SEMINOLE VFD                        155
0028 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #1                589
0029 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #2                557
0030 PERIDIDO BEACH VFD                  271
0031 MARLOW VFD                          846
0032 SUMMERDALE COMM.                    762
0033 ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER                713
0034 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER             910
0035 JOSEPHINE VFD                       237
0036 MAG. SPGS. WESLEYAN CH. #1         1240
0037 MAG. SPGS. WESLEYAN CH. #2            0
0038 BON SECOUR MORGAN                   546
0039 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1               818
0040 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2              1283
0041 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3                 0
0042 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #1            1320
0043 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #2             883
0044 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #3               0
0045 FORT MORGAN VFD #2                  172
0046 ORANGE BEACH COMMUNITY #1          1706
0047 ORANGE BEACH COMMUNITY #2             0
0048 ORANGE BEACH COMMUNITY #3             0
0049 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1            667
0050 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2           1311
0051 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3           1665
UNOFFICIAL CANVASS                                C.A. AND SPECIAL ELECTION
                                                  BALDWIN COUNTY
                                                  MARCH 23, 2010
RUN DATE:03/23/10 10:00 PM                                                                                REPORT-EL111     PAGE 0002

                                                                       WITH 66 OF 67 PRECINCTS REPORTING



                                 B C T
                                  A A O
                                   L S T
                                    L T A
                                     O   L
                                      T
  (CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)       S
                                       -----
0052 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4           2310
0053 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #5              0
0054 PT. CLEAR ST. FRANCIS               407
0055 BARNWELL COMM. CENTER               863
0056 SPANISH FT. EAST PT. #1            1688
0057 SPANISH FT. EAST PT. #2               0
0058 SPANISH FT. VFD                     930
0059 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1               976
0060 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2                 0
0061 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1              996
0062 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2             1030
0063 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3                0
0064 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4             1174
0065 DAHPNE CIVIC CENTER #5              430
0066 ABSENTEE VOTERS                     310
0067 PROVISIONAL                           0
                 CANDIDATE TOTALS      38314
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0001 LITTLE RIVER- FERGUSON               23      31
0002 TENSAW VFD                           36      25
0003 VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER              96      74
0004 CROSSROADS DURANT                   127     103
0005 DOUGLASVILLE COMM.                  108      35
0006 BROMLEY VFD SUBST.                  193      88
0007 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL               815     324
0008 ELLISVILLE COMM. CENTER              82      70
0009 LOXLEY TOWN HALL                    272     204
0010 LOTTIE VFD                           39      18
0011 STOCKTON VFD                        103      97
0012 RABUN VFD                           122     110
0013 PERDIDO ELEM. SCHOOL                146     113
0014 BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER #1           0       0
0015 BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER #2        1259     615
0016 PINE GROVE VFD #1                   280     160
0017 WHITEHOUSE FORK                     239     137
0018 STAPLETON COMM. HOUSE               298     146
0019 GATESWOOD VFD                        51      36
0020 CLEAR SPG. FELLOWSHIP                35      14
0021 ROSINTON METHODIST                  312     191
0022 BELFOREST COMM. CTR.                320     167
0023 SILVERHILL TOWN HALL                535     304
0024 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1            696     349
0025 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2              0       0
0026 ELSANOR COMMUNITY                   210     166
0027 SEMINOLE VFD                         80      53
0028 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #1                395     166
0029 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #2                384     147
0030 PERIDIDO BEACH VFD                  152     107
0031 MARLOW VFD                          480     320
0032 SUMMERDALE COMM.                    446     276



0033 ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER                422     258
0034 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER             599     282
0035 JOSEPHINE VFD                       146      71
0036 MAG. SPGS. WESLEYAN CH. #1          810     366
0037 MAG. SPGS. WESLEYAN CH. #2            0       0
0038 BON SECOUR MORGAN                   312     209
0039 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1               556     216
0040 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2               838     389
0041 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3                 0       0
0042 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #1             811     428
0043 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #2             627     208
0044 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #3               0       0
0045 FORT MORGAN VFD #2                  111      51
0046 ORANGE BEACH COMMUNITY #1          1135     503
0047 ORANGE BEACH COMMUNITY #2             0       0
0048 ORANGE BEACH COMMUNITY #3             0       0
0049 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1            453     170
0050 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2            889     334
0051 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3           1135     425
0052 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4           1567     589
0053 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #5              0       0
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0054 PT. CLEAR ST. FRANCIS               291      87
0055 BARNWELL COMM. CENTER               556     259
0056 SPANISH FT. EAST PT. #1            1160     435
0057 SPANISH FT. EAST PT. #2               0       0
0058 SPANISH FT. VFD                     670     200
0059 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1               660     262
0060 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2                 0       0
0061 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1              651     269
0062 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2              689     267
0063 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3                0       0
0064 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4              793     301
0065 DAHPNE CIVIC CENTER #5              271     125
0066 ABSENTEE VOTERS                     214      63
0067 PROVISIONAL                           0       0
                 CANDIDATE TOTALS      24700   11413
                CANDIDATE PERCENT      68.39   31.60
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0001 LITTLE RIVER- FERGUSON               24      31
0002 TENSAW VFD                           23      33
0003 VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER              88      90
0004 CROSSROADS DURANT                   101     139
0005 DOUGLASVILLE COMM.                  112      35
0006 BROMLEY VFD SUBST.                  195      93
0007 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL               853     339
0008 ELLISVILLE COMM. CENTER              97      65
0009 LOXLEY TOWN HALL                    256     231
0010 LOTTIE VFD                           49      19
0011 STOCKTON VFD                         70     138
0012 RABUN VFD                           119     117



0013 PERDIDO ELEM. SCHOOL                145     124
0014 BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER #1           0       0
0015 BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER #2        1130     843
0016 PINE GROVE VFD #1                   247     212
0017 WHITEHOUSE FORK                     237     158
0018 STAPLETON COMM. HOUSE               287     172
0019 GATESWOOD VFD                        49      48
0020 CLEAR SPG. FELLOWSHIP                27      23
0021 ROSINTON METHODIST                  284     233
0022 BELFOREST COMM. CTR.                295     206
0023 SILVERHILL TOWN HALL                470     408
0024 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1            646     445
0025 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2              0       0
0026 ELSANOR COMMUNITY                   208     189
0027 SEMINOLE VFD                         96      58
0028 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #1                302     284
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0029 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #2                302     253
0030 PERIDIDO BEACH VFD                  118     152
0031 MARLOW VFD                          433     404
0032 SUMMERDALE COMM.                    419     340
0033 ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER                365     342
0034 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER             456     446
0035 JOSEPHINE VFD                       121     113
0036 MAG. SPGS. WESLEYAN CH. #1          740     490
0037 MAG. SPGS. WESLEYAN CH. #2            0       0
0038 BON SECOUR MORGAN                   256     284
0039 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1               496     313
0040 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2               765     503
0041 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3                 0       0
0042 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #1             693     620
0043 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #2             487     394
0044 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #3               0       0
0045 FORT MORGAN VFD #2                   64     105
0046 ORANGE BEACH COMMUNITY #1           921     770
0047 ORANGE BEACH COMMUNITY #2             0       0
0048 ORANGE BEACH COMMUNITY #3             0       0
0049 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1            411     251
0050 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2            817     477
0051 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3           1050     605
0052 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4           1452     844
0053 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #5              0       0
0054 PT. CLEAR ST. FRANCIS               266     138
0055 BARNWELL COMM. CENTER               523     327
0056 SPANISH FT. EAST PT. #1            1138     536
0057 SPANISH FT. EAST PT. #2               0       0
0058 SPANISH FT. VFD                     640     283
0059 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1               635     340
0060 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2                 0       0
0061 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1              625     364
0062 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2              604     415
0063 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3                0       0
0064 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4              770     397
0065 DAHPNE CIVIC CENTER #5              239     184
0066 ABSENTEE VOTERS                     208      93
0067 PROVISIONAL                           0       0
                 CANDIDATE TOTALS      22424   15516
                CANDIDATE PERCENT      59.10   40.89
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